Beech Fork State Park Disc Golf Course - Family Front 9
Twice (Pool C)

General Notes

2 Rounds of the Family Course Front 9. All paved roads are out of bounds.

Layout Details

Hole

1A

2A

3A
4A

5A

6A

7A
8A
9A
1B

2B

3B

4B

5B

6B

7B
8B
9B

Tee

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel
Gravel
Gravel

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel
Gravel

Gravel

Target Par Feet Notes

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran
Veteran

Veteran

3

w w w w

218

138

198
178

176

190

158
178
210
218

138

198
178

176

190

158
178
210

On or across walking path on right and On or
across Main Road is OB.

OB on or across road to left and road to the
right.

OB on or across main road behind pin

OB on or across road to right and long, as
well as Pavers by building.

OB on or across camp road to right and parking
lot.

OB on or across camp road to right and walking
path long is OB as well.

Walking path IS IN BOUNDS.

Parking lot is OB.

On or across walking path on right and On or
across Main Road is OB.

OB on or across road to left and road to the
right.

OB on or across main road behind pin

OB on or across road to right and long, as
well as Pavers by building.

OB on or across camp road to right and parking
lot.

OB on or across camp road to right and walking
path long is OB as well.

Walking path IS IN BOUNDS.

Parking lot is OB



