Beech Fork State Park Disc Golf Course - Family Front 9 Twice (Pool C)

General Notes

2 Rounds of the Family Course Front 9. All paved roads are out of bounds.

Layout Details

Hole	Tee	Target	Par	Feet	Notes
1A	Gravel	Veteran	3	218	On or across walking path on right and On or across Main Road is OB.
2A	Gravel	Veteran	3	138	OB on or across road to left and road to the right.
3 A	Gravel	Veteran	3	198	OB on or across main road behind pin
4A	Gravel	Veteran	3	178	OB on or across road to right and long, as well as Pavers by building.
5A	Gravel	Veteran	3	176	OB on or across camp road to right and parking lot.
6A	Gravel	Veteran	3	190	OB on or across camp road to right and walking path long is OB as well.
7 A	Gravel	Veteran	3	158	Walking path IS IN BOUNDS.
8A	Gravel	Veteran	3	178	
9 A	Gravel	Veteran	3	210	Parking lot is OB.
1B	Gravel	Veteran	3	218	On or across walking path on right and On or across Main Road is OB.
2В	Gravel	Veteran	3	138	OB on or across road to left and road to the right.
3B	Gravel	Veteran	3	198	OB on or across main road behind pin
4B	Gravel	Veteran	3	178	OB on or across road to right and long, as well as Pavers by building.
5B	Gravel	Veteran	3	176	OB on or across camp road to right and parking lot.
6B	Gravel	Veteran	3	190	OB on or across camp road to right and walking path long is OB as well.
7B	Gravel	Veteran	3	158	Walking path IS IN BOUNDS.
8B	Gravel	Veteran	3	178	
9в	Gravel	Veteran	3	210	Parking lot is OB